	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  6 > 600R150UR
	600R150UR (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            600R150UR
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            PTC RESETBL 60V/600V .150A RAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 600R150UR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    600R150UR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
090823090 Rose Bopla  BOX ABS 9.06X3.15X3.35" GRAY
1418N4S16O10 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 42X30X10" NAT
RX520PL,BKFOAM Serpac  CASE 15.11X12.40X6.94 BLK
SR45UBMDEXPND Tripp Lite  45U 4-POST OPEN FRAME CABINET
9457230030 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
PT40020TNTNRP Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 20' TNCF RTNF
M7WWK-0906R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MFU09K/MC10M/MFU09K
AK34-10L250 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE LVD 10XDSUB 68HP 2.5M
0151670371 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 20 CKTS LGT 229
0982660320 Molex Inc  CBL 30POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 3"
1226017-14 Qualtek  PATCH CABLES 550MHZ 30V 50U CONN
M1YXK-5036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD50K/MC50G/X
A3BRB-4036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASR40B/AE40M/APR40B
AT-K-26-10-S/1000-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE MOD 10 COND SILVER 1000'
2213C SL001 Alpha Wire  2213C SLATE 1000 FT
5668 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 4COND 26AWG SLATE 1000'
E2522S.41.19 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 SBC OA SH TYPE FPLR
1559 YL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG YELLOW 1000'
RWRS-3-A-1200 Essentra Components  GROMMET EDGE SOLID NYLON GRAY
SPN-18 Essentra Components  SANTOPRENE CLAMP ST-PLATE 1-1/8"
0800556:K Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
MMP350H-MAL Panduit Corp  MARKER PLATE ALUMINUM 4HOLE
SMB02Y-4 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .05-.12"1000PC
IUGN6-34360-1-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELB1-39247-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IDLK111-29534-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F313-P7T1-W12LY3-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 50VDC
2778 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOCK CART 600V CHASS MNT
0FHA0001ZXJA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 20A IN LINE
SSQ 10 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 10A 125V 6125 FAST SSQ
0313.031VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 3AG .031A
BK/AGC-V-3 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3A 250V FAST GLASS AXIAL
02331.25M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 125V MED 5X20 CART UL
TV15C700J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC SMC
MXPLAD6.5KP78A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC PLAD
ESDU03A12VR17V Stackpole Electronics Inc  VARISTOR 17V 0603
V250LA40CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 10KA DISC 20MM
VDRS20W230BSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 360V 6.5KA DISC 23MM
0071.1281.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 188.5V 10KA DISC 20MM
ROV20H390L TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 33.15V 3KA DISC 20MM
	600R150UR  keywords
	    	600R150UR
	600R150UR  Littelfuse Inc
	600R150UR  pdf
	600R150UR  datasheet
	600R150UR  price
	600R150UR  distributor
	electronic components 600R150UR
	600R150UR  Circuit Protection
	600R150UR  PTC Resettable Fuses
	600R150UR  PTC RESETBL 60V/600V .150A RAD
	600R150UR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .